FAST & EFFECTIVE
FLY CATCH
DISGUISED AS A MODERN WALL LIGHT
Illumé Alpha and Illumé Galaxy
replicate the appearance of a
modern lighting fixture whilst
providing excellent insect
attraction.

•  Electronic ballast engineering for greater power
efficiency and reduced running costs
Product   Order Code
Illumé Alpha White 2 x 15 W BL Lamps ILA30-1WH201XXXX
Illumé Alpha Black  2 x 15 W BL Lamps ILA30-1BK201XXXX
Illumé Alpha Stainless Steel 2 x 15 W BL Lamps ILA30-1SP201XXXX
Illumé Alpha Brass 2 x 15 W BL Lamps ILA30-1BR201XXXX
Dimensions: 5.98” H x 17.72” W x 5.55” D (152 H x 450 W x 141 mm D)
Weight: 3.3 lbs (1.5kg)
Power: 2 x 15 Watts, 30 Watts UVA
Bulbs
15 W BL bulb standard, pack of 25 LUV015-200-25
15 W BLB bulb standard pack of 25 LUV015-220-25
Glue boards
Illume Alpha Glue Board CBI202-10-25-M
Product   Order Code
Illumé Galaxy White, 2 x 25 W standard ILG50-1WH201XXXX
Illumé Galaxy White, 2 x 25 W sleeved ILG50-2WH201XXXX
Illumé Galaxy Black, 2 x 25 W standard ILG50-1BK201XXXX
Illumé Galaxy Black, 2 x 25 W sleeved ILG50-2BK201XXXX
Illumé Galaxy Stainless Steel, 2 x 25 W standard ILG50-1SP201XXXX
Illumé Galaxy Stainless Steel, 2 x 25 W sleeved ILG50-2SP201XXXX
Illumé Galaxy Brass, 2 x 25 W standard ILG50-1BR201XXXX
Illumé Galaxy Brass, 2 x 25 W sleeved ILG50-2BR201XXXX
Dimensions: 5.75” H x 26” W x 5.75” D (146 H x 660 W x 146mm D)
Weight: 6.6lbs. (2.99 Kg)
Power: 2 x 25 Watts, 50 Watts UVA
Bulbs